
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
Months

Total

Running

Total

2022 January 635 382 596 1948 7700 7311 2732 722 165 19 3 0 0 0 22213 22213

2022 February 2629 1275 609 1355 5970 6978 3103 936 216 39 10 1 0 1 23122 45335

2022 March 395 397 777 1903 7468 7967 3388 952 191 40 7 2 0 0 23487 68822

2022 April 769 647 817 1927 7411 8045 3640 1019 238 48 13 2 3 1 24580 93402

2022 May 1880 740 1399 2330 6958 6743 2869 838 182 32 6 1 2 2 23982 117384

2022 June 1499 2004 6745 5482 3194 2037 662 171 39 4 1 0 0 0 21838 139222

2022 July 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139222

2022 August 768 884 1891 2755 6408 5682 2364 627 128 32 6 2 0 0 21547 160769

2022 September 1977 804 977 2356 7573 6923 2892 719 154 43 10 3 0 1 24432 185201

2022 October 3238 816 953 2460 8406 7774 3450 898 182 46 9 3 0 0 28235 213436

2022 November 213436

2022 December 213436

2022 TOTAL 13790 7949 14764 22516 61088 59460 25100 6882 1495 303 65 14 5 5 213436 213436

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Monthly

Total

Running

Total

2022 January 3693 3069 3220 3205 3380 2684 2962 22213 22213

2022 February 3358 3267 3178 3535 3314 2750 3720 23122 45335

2022 March 3025 3992 4210 4028 3334 2699 2199 23487 68822

2022 April 3312 3423 3866 3724 4203 3714 2338 24580 93402

2022 May 3252 3511 4206 3541 3683 2801 2988 23982 117384

2022 June 3130 3180 3860 3858 2937 2926 1947 21838 139222

2022 July 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139222

2022 August 3378 4211 3382 3020 2996 2370 2190 21547 160769

2022 September 3196 3854 3345 4231 4952 2636 2218 24432 185201

2022 October 4765 3851 3918 4979 5458 2658 2606 28235 213436

2022 November 213436

2022 December 213436

2022 TOTAL 31109 32358 33185 34121 34257 25238 23168 213436 213436
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Stowe Road Incoming Monthly Summaries


